
Corrigendum 
 

Document Upload 
 

 

 
 

   

  

   

   

Organisation Chain :  
Jaipur Zila Dugdh Utpadak Sahakari Sangh 

Ltd.||Managing_Director||Manager-Engg  

Tender ID :  2025_JZDUS_461109_1  

Tender Reference Number :  JZDUSSL/PUR/2025-26/1782-89  

Tender Title :  

E-TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR SUPPLY 

OF ALUMINIUM FOIL FOR DAHI CUP 

200/400 GM AT JAIPUR DAIRY  

Corrigendum Type :  Date  
 

   

  

 
  

 

 

 

                                          DATE CORRIGENDUM 

1. Last date &time of sale of tender documents and 

bids can be submitted 

05.05.2025 up 

to 01:00 pm 

2. Last date &time up to which tender form and EMD 

Fee MD,RISL fee can be submitted 
05.05.2025 up 

to 03:00 pm 

3. Date and time of  opening of Technical bid  06.05.2025 up 

to 01:00 pm 

 



b4: 0141.2713666--69 hH: 0141-2711075 HTH HIZT . : 0141-2709444-45 

H|5-s (7) GfrguHi./ $4/ 2025-26/ /7 B-9)f-ir5 i-18.04.2025 

�200/400 

Aft HT àuHige www.jaipurdairy.com yd sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/te f 

ufafaft 

ofthotl, yogfafyH oigG Bfr 100 

3, fH as - 1 yd 2 


